
DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME JV VARS 

Aug 15 Tues Bess. Acad Scrimmage Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Aug 17 Thurs North River Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Aug 19 Sat Clarke Prep Tournament Away All Day  X 

Aug 22 Tues Evangel Alabaster Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Aug 24 Thurs Restoration Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Aug 28 Mon Meadowview CS (f) Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Aug 29 Tues Pickens Academy Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Aug 31 Thurs Evangel Montgomery * Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 5 Tues Bessemer Acad (f) Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 7 Thurs Evangel Montgomery * Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 11 Mon Autauga Academy * Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 12 Tues North River CA (f) Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 14 Thurs Coosa Valley * Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 18 Mon Cornerstone CS * Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 19 Tues Autauga Academy * Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 21 Thurs Coosa Valley * Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 23 Sat HCA JV Tournament  All day X  

Sept 25 Mon Banks Academy * Away 4 pm/5pm  X 

Sept 26 Tues Bessemer Acad (f) Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 28 Thurs Trinity CS * Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Sept 30 Sat HCA Varsity Tournament  All Day  X 

Oct 2 Mon Meadowview CS (f) Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Oct 10 Tues Cornerstone * (f) Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Oct 12 Thurs Trinity CS * Away 4 pm/5pm X X 

Oct 14 Sat JV State VB Tournament X  

Oct 16 Mon Banks Academy * (Senior Night) Home 5:00 pm  X 

Oct 17 Tues Pickens Academy Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

Oct 19 Thurs Restoration Academy Home 4 pm/5pm X X 

 


